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StMaRY

CATHOLiC ScHoOL

JANUARY MENU

Daily A La Carte $1.50: Hot Dog, Cereal & Milk, Salad w/ Dressing, Veggie w/ Dip
Daily A La Carte Snacks $1.00: Chips, Fruit Cup, Cheese Stick, Jell-O
A La Carte Beverage: Milk $.25 or Water $1.00 or Apple juice $.50

Monday 8
Tuesday 9

Wednesday 10
Thursday 11
Friday 12

Monday 15
Tuesday 16
Wednesday 17
Thursday 18
Friday 19

Monday 22
Tuesday 23
Wednesday 24
Thursday 25
Friday 26

Monday 29
Tuesday 20
Wednesday 21

Pepperoni Hot Pocket

Bosco Cheese Sticks w sauce
French Toast Stx & Syrup

Z.00 Animals
Cheese Pizza

NO SCHOOL/ MLK DAY

Ravioli & Garlic Bread
Grilled Cheese

Hash Browns & Sausage
Cheese Pizza

Quesadilla
Corn Dog
Cheeseburger
Meatball Sub
Cheese Pizza

Chicken Patty Sandwich
BBQ Rib Sandwich
Mac N Cheese Wedges

$2.50
$3.50

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

$3.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50

$2.50
$1.50
$3.00




