

## **JANUARY MENU**

Daily A La Carte \$1.50: Hot Dog, Cereal & Milk, Salad w/ Dressing, Veggie w/ Dip Daily A La Carte Snacks \$1.00: Chips, Fruit Cup, Cheese Stick, Jell-O A La Carte Beverage: Milk \$.25 or Water \$1.00 or Apple juice \$.50

Catholic	Diocese
of Clevel	and

January 28-February 3

of Cl	leveland	
Monday 8	Pepperoni Hot Pocket	<b>\$2.50</b>
Tuesday 9	Bosco Cheese Sticks w sauce	\$3.50
Wednesday 10	French Toast Stx & Syrup	<b>\$2.50</b>
Thursday 11	Zoo Animals	\$2.00
Friday 12	Cheese Pizza	\$2.50
Monday 15	NO SCHOOL/ MLK DAY	
Tuesday 16	Ravioli & Garlic Bread	<b>\$3.50</b>
Wednesday 17	Grilled Cheese	\$2.00
Thursday 18	Hash Browns & Sausage	\$2.50
Friday 19	Cheese Pizza	\$2.50
Monday 22	Quesadilla	\$2.50
Tuesday 23	Corn Dog	\$2.50
Wednesday 24	Cheeseburger	\$2.50
Thursday 25	Meatball Sub	\$3.00
Friday 26	Cheese Pizza	<b>\$2.50</b>
	//////.[.\	
Monday 29	Chicken Patty Sandwich	\$2.50
Tuesday 20	BBQ Rib Sandwich	\$1.50
Wedne <mark>sday 21</mark>	Mac N Cheese Wedges	\$3.00
and op	ens us to the fullness of l	ite Poi